ENTLEBUCHER
BLINDEI-SCHUTZEN

Vereinskonkurrenz 05.09.2020

Rang Sektion

ONOORWN -

Ried-Muotathal Feldschitzengesellsc...

Ruswil Schitzenverein

Perlen Schitzengesellschaft

Willisau Schiitzenverein Willisau-La...
Walterswil SO Feldschiitzen

Altishofen-Nebikon Sebastiansgesell...

Richenthal Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Menznau Schitzengesellschaft
Erlenbach im Simmental
Schiitzengese...

Hasle Feldschitzengesellschaft
Nottwil Feldschitzengesellschaft

Luzern Schitzengesellschaft der Sta...

Schiipfheim
Sportschitzengesellschaf...

Root Schiitzengesellschaft

Eich Sportschiitzen Club

Altburon Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Ebikon Wehrverein

Wolhusen Feldschitzengesellschaft
Wauwil Schiitzenverein Santenberg
Sempach Schiitzengesellschaft

Werthenstein Entlebucher Blindei-Sc...

Eschenbach Feldschitzen

Buchs LU Schitzengesellschaft
Luthern Schitzengesellschaft
Grossdietwil Schitzenverein
Schachen Schiitzengesellschaft
Ermensee Feldschitzengesellschaft
Knutwil-St.Erhard Wehrverein
Malters Schitzen

Escholzmatt Schiitzengesellschaft

FlGhli-Sérenberg Feldschitzengesell...

Hamikon Schiitzen Lindenberg

Hildisrieden Feldschiitzengesellscha...

Hochdorf Wehrverein

Kriens Wehrverein

Gettnau Sportschiitzen Ruessgraben
Fischbach Wehrverein

Udligenswil Allmend-Schitzen
Wikon Wehrverein

Aesch Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Ettiswil Feldschltzengesellschaft
Hitzkirch Schiessverein
Schwarzenberg
Feldschitzengesellsch...

Obernau Feldschiitzen

St. Urban Schitzengesellschaft
Schongau Schutzengesellschaft
Buttisholz Schiitzenverein
Neuenkirch Schitzen Neuenkirch-
Hell...

Amden Schiitzen

Neudorf LU Feldschltzengesellschaft
Merzligen Feldschitzen

Roggliswil Feldschiitzengesellschaft...

Emmen Schiitzengesellschaft
Hohenrain Burgschutzen

Kerns Schiitzengesellschaft Kerns-Al...

Hergiswil LU Schiitzengesellschaft
Melchnau Schiitzen
Altishofen-Nebikon Militarschiessve...
Uffikon Militar-Schitzengesellschaf...
Mimliswil-Ramiswil Schiitzen
Guldent...

Hausen am Albis
Schitzengesellschaf...

Dielsdorf Schiitzengesellschaft
Buchs AG Schiitzenbund

Anzahl

Sektions- Gemeldete Effektive Mindest-

kat.
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O OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO O OOO0OO0O O OCOO0OO0OODO0OO0OODODOOODOOOODOOOOOOOODOOODOO O OO0 O OooooOoOoOOoOOoO

oo o

24
25
24
18
18
17
24
18

17

24
13
19

22

21
12
14
17
17
17
13
32
24
14
12
16
23
15
1"
20
14
15
14
19
1"
16
8
12
8
8
11
11
10
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pflicht-
resultate

12
12
12
12
12
12
10
12

12

12
12
10

10

10
10
10
12
10
12
10
10
10
8
10
10
10
10
6
10
10
10
10
8
8
10
8
10
6
8
8
10
8

8

12
10
8
8

8

12
8
10
10
10
8
8
10
10
6
10

8

Anzahl
Pflicht-
resultate

12
12
12
12
12
12
10
12

12

12
12
10

10

10
10
10
12
10
12
10
16
12
8
10
10
11
10
6
10
10
10
10
9
8
10
8
10
6
8
8
10
8

8

12
10
8
8

8

12
8
10
10
10
8
8
10
10
6
10

8

-
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Summe
Pflicht-
resultate

1140.000
1133.000
1132.000
1133.000
1126.000
1125.000
920.000

1120.000

1120.000

1108.000
1116.000
916.000

911.000

912.000
923.000
919.000
1098.000
908.000
1094.000
912.000
1440.000
1073.000
717.000
902.000
894.000
974.000
892.000
531.000
880.000
885.000
883.000
881.000
780.000
702.000
864.000
695.000
865.000
517.000
693.000
675.000
844.000
668.000

609.000

843.000
724.000
626.000
536.000

543.000

544.000
520.000
572.000
464.000
432.000
406.000
435.000
344.000
346.000
253.000
157.000

180.000

171.000

84.000
97.000

Vereinskonkurrenz
Auswertung Sektionskategorien
Berechnung: Vereinskonkurrenz Regl. 2008

Summe
nicht
Pflicht-
resultate

1055.000
1109.000
1028.000
528.000
506.000
426.000
1154.000
509.000

423.000

1019.000
85.000
747.000

993.000

908.000
166.000
308.000
409.000
597.000
399.000
232.000
1294.000
955.000
489.000
168.000
493.000
951.000
391.000
417.000
804.000
315.000
393.000
327.000
768.000
232.000
465.000
0.000
150.000
161.000
0.000
213.000
62.000
145.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

Prozent
nicht
Pflicht-
resultate

2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%

2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%

2%

2%
2%

Sektions-
durch-
schnitt

96.758
96.265
96.046
95.296
94.676
94.460
94.308
94.181

94.038

94.031
93.141
93.094

93.086

93.016
92.632
92.516
92.181
91.994
91.831
91.664
91.617
91.008
90.847
90.536
90.386
90.274
89.982
89.890
89.608
89.130
89.086
88.754
88.373
88.330
87.330
86.875
86.800
86.703
86.625
84.907
84.524
83.862

76.125

0.000 n.r.
0.000 n.r.
0.000 n.r.
0.000 n.r.

0.000 n.r.

0.000 n.r.
0.000 n.r.
0.000 n.r.
0.000 n.r.
0.000 n.r.
0.000 n.r.
0.000 n.r.
0.000 n.r.
0.000 n.r.
0.000 n.r.
0.000 n.r.

0.000 n.r.

0.000 n.r.

0.000 n.r.
0.000 n.r.



64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Steinhausen Schuitzengesellschaft
DomatEms Schiitzengesellschaft
Sachseln Schiitzengesellschaft
Rothrist Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Sins Schitzengesellschaft
Schlierbach Feldschitzenverein
Laupersdorf Schiitzenverein
Boningen Militérschiitzen

Rain Schitzengesellschaft
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85.000
93.000
89.000
81.000
88.000
68.000
96.000
94.000
87.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%

0.000 n.r.
0.000 n.r.
0.000 n.r.
0.000 n.r.
0.000 n.r.
0.000 n.r.
0.000 n.r.
0.000 n.r.
0.000 n.r.



